
Dhule

MDR25

VR 149

390

395

365

380

335

385

330

390

38
0

385

380

385

390

38
0

39
5

380

40

33

41 34

28

32

31

63

59
58

61

475

57

35
28/P

60

64

37

39

38

36

62

70

267

218 219

223

222

200195

211

202

218

203

197

221

219

234

260

215

196

214

202

211

203

229

204

196

202

233

213

216

222

252

223

232

214

200

222

217

238

212

205

225

262

201

214

213

235

212

224

188197/A

216

215

197/B

220

237

224 201

198

228

217

221

193

218

195

220

199

236

260

217

219

223

220

216

168

217

166

252

167

199
198

216

221

Nandale Bk.

Nane

Daregaon

Sitane

Hiswal Bk

Horpada

Kulthe

Londhe

Deoghat
74°51'0"E

74°51'0"E

74°50'30"E

74°50'30"E

74°50'0"E

74°50'0"E

74°49'30"E

74°49'30"E

74°49'0"E

74°49'0"E

74°48'30"E

74°48'30"E

74°48'0"E

74°48'0"E

20
°4

0'3
0"

N

20
°4

0'3
0"

N

20
°4

0'0
"N

20
°4

0'0
"N

20
°3

9'3
0"

N

20
°3

9'3
0"

N

20
°3

9'0
"N

20
°3

9'0
"N

20
°3

8'3
0"

N

20
°3

8'3
0"

N

20
°3

8'0
"N

20
°3

8'0
"N

20
°3

7'3
0"

N

20
°3

7'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:11,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work shou ld be done after 
actu al site inspection as per the 
department’s gu idelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5C3B8c4eAISLUS CODE-
      903.32Area in Ha-

Dist-Dhule,Taluka-Dhule  (TE-58/04/05)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


